FDIS 2003 Attendees

The Presidio

San Francisco, CA

July 31 – August 1, 2003


	Josh Alspector

AOL

22260 Pacifica Blvd

41A:A07

Dulles, VA  2016
Jalspector@aol.com

	Michael Blasgen

Retired – IBM, Sony

17418 Paseo Carmelo

Los Gatos, CA  95030

Michael@blasgen.com
	Patrick Brown

Stanford University

Stanford University Medical Center

Stanford, CA  94305

pbrown@cmgm.stanford.edu


	Klaus David

University of Kassel

Wilhelmshöher Allee 73

Kassel

Germany

34121

david@uni-kassel.de

	Alan Eustace

Google

2400 Bayshore Parkway

Mountain View, CA  94043

eustace@google.com
Interest: Computer systems and architecture, information


	Eitan Fenson

PnP Networks

1525 Siesta Drive

Los Altos, CA  94024

eitan@ontrk.com

	Claudio Fleiner

IBM Almaden Research Center
650 Harry Road
San Jose, CA  95120

claudio@fleiner.com
Interest:  Network technologies, Distributed Systems


	Bob Flynn

Polytechnic University

40 Saw Mill River Road

Hawthorne, NY  10532

flynn@poly.edu
Interest: Memory, file and I/O systems, Business models for e Business, OS
	Armando Fox

Stanford University

446 Gates 4-A

MC#9040

Stanford, CA  94305-9040

fox@cs.stanford.edu
Interest: Dependability, internet services & service composition, ubiquitous computing



	Stuart Gannes

Stanford University

220 Panama Street

Cordura Hall Room 291

Stanford, CA  94305

sgannes@stanford.edu

	Jim Gray

Microsoft

455 Market Street

Suite 1690

San Francisco, CA  94105

gray@microsoft.com
Interest: Digital libraries, online databases, science databases, geographical databases, transaction processing, scalable systems


	Dan Hart

Echo.com

5757 Wilshire Blvd. #300

Los Angeles, CA  90036

dwhart@echo.com
 

	Rich Howard

PnP Networks

20 Hawthorne Road

Short Hills, NJ  07078

Richard.e.howard@att.net

	Larry Jackel

DARPA/IPTO

3701 North Fairfax Drive

Arlington, VA  22203

ljackel@darpa.mil
	Elliott Jaffe

Hebrew University

POB 1787

Hashmonaem 73127

ISRAEL

elliott.jaffe@hotmail.com
Interest: Distributed systems, file systems, software development methodologies



	Bob Kahn

CNRI

1895 Preston White Drive

Suite 100

Reston, VA  20191

kahn@cnri.reston.va.us

	Michele Kimpton

Internet Archive

P.O. Box 29244

San Francisco, CA  94129

michele@archive.org
	Scott Kirkpatrick

Hebrew University

School of Engineering, Ross 81

Edmond Safra Campus

Jerusalem 91904
ISRAEL

kirk@cs.huji.ac.il
Interest: large networks and adaptive algorithms, Computing appliances



	John Kubiatowicz

University of California, Berkeley

Computer Science

673 Soda Hall

Berkeley, CA  94720-1776

kubitron@eecs.berkeley.edu

	John Lazzaro

University of California, Berkeley

315 Soda Hall

Hearst Street at LeRoy Street

Berkeley, CA  94720-1776

lazzaro@cs.berkeley.edu
Interest: Network Musical Performance
	Michael Lesk

Internet Archive

424 Summit Road

Mountainside, NJ  07092

lesk@amc.org
Interest: digital libraries, information retrieval, computer networks



	Bob Molyneux

National Commission on Libraries & Information Sciences

1110 Vermont Ave, NW Ste 820

Washington, DC  20005

bmolyneux@nclis.gov
Interest: Library data, nature of data


	Ralf Muehlen

Internet Archive 

P.O. Box 29244

San Francisco, CA  94129

muehlen@archive.org

	Ronjon Nag

Cellmania, Inc

204 Cowper Street

Palo Alto, CA  96301

ronjon@alum.mit.edu


	Abbas Ourmazd

Communicant

Im Technologiepark 1

Frankfurt, Brandenburg

GERMANY

abbas.ourmazd@communicant.de

	Max Ott

Semandex Networks, Inc.

201 Washington Road

Princeton, NJ 08540

max@semandex.net
 
	Howard Page

Linuxcare

111 Central Avenue

Burlingame, CA  94129

hpage66@yahoo.com

	Jim Pitkow

Moreover Technologies

330 Pine Street

San Francisco, CA  94104

jpitkow@moreover.com

	James Powell

Reuters

1342 Shrader Street

San Francisco, CA  94117

james.powell@reuters.com
	Chris Ramming

SRI

328 Cowper Street

Palo Alto, CA  94301

chrisramming@yahoo.com
Interest: Telecommunications, networking, programming languages, cognitive systems



	Pamela Samuelson

University of California, Berkeley

102 South hall

Berkeley, CA  94720

pam@sims.berkeley.edu
Interest: Intellectual property, information law and policy


	Raymie Stata

UCSC

3478 Rambow Drive

Palo Alto, CA  94306

raymie@cs.ucsc.edu
	Alex Szalay

The John Hopkins University

3701 San Martin Drive

Baltimore, MD  21218

szalay@jhu.edu


	Hakim Weatherspoon

University of California, Berkeley

Computer Science Division

447 Soda Hall

Berkeley, CA  94720

hweatherspoon@csw.berkeley.edu
Interest:  Scalable backup/archival service
	Steve White

IBM Research

P.O. Box 704

Yorktown Heights, NY  10598

srwhite@watson.ibm.com
Interest: Distributed systems, autonomic computing
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